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Accommpdat i on Cost and Paynent Cui de

Thi s gui de should be read in conjunction with the Regis Fees and Charges
Qui de. The accomopdation cost is up to a maxi num of the advertised price
by roomtype and is payable via a Refundabl e Accommobdati on Deposit (RAD),

Dai | y Accommobdati on Paynment (DAP) or as a conbination of both a RAD and
DAP.

Note, the DAP is based on a Maxi mum Perm ssible Interest Rate (MPIR) that
Is set by the Australian Governnment and reviewed quarterly. The MPIR is

applied at the rate applicable at date of your agreenent and does not
change.



Private SelectSingle with private en suite

Room Cost s Ref undabl e Accommopdat i on Maxi mum Dai | y
Deposit (RAD) up to a or Accommodat i on Paynent
* Addi ti onal maxi mum val ue of ( DAP)
char ges may * *
appl y $395, 000 $90. 69

This roomis classified as an Extra Service roomwth a daily fee of
$15. 25

Private PremunSingle with private en suite

Ref undabl e Acconmodati on Maxi mum Dai | y
Room Cost s Deposit (RAD) up to a or Acconmpdat i on Paynent
o maxi mum val ue of ( DAP)
*Addi ti onal
charges may apply $465, 000" $106. 76"

This roomis classified as an Extra Service roomwith a daily fee of
$15. 25

Doubl e Sel ect Shared with private en suite

Ref undabl e Accommopdati on Maxi mum Dai | y
Room Cost s Deposit (RAD) up to a or Acconmmpdat i on Paynent
o maxi num val ue of ( DAP)
* Addi ti onal
charges may apply $325, 000" $74. 62"

Not e, should the accommobdation information and costs within this guide
differ fromthe My Aged Care (MAC) portal (due to the tine lag in
updati ng MAC), please view this guide as applicable.



